

## **MyBus Avalon Airport Transfer Price List**

Our mini buses transport up to 11 passengers, storing your luggage safely into our trailers. We offer fixed fares, with a small nominal charge for children (\$15 per child). Costs below are one-way, per person, door to door with no extras for traffic delays.

To book your seat or request a quote, please call **1300 169 287** that's **1300 1 MYBUS** or email hello@mybusgeelong.com.au during business booking hours. If you are travelling before 7am and after 7pm, weekends or on a public holiday, fixed rates apply.

## MyBus Suburb Zoning and Pricing for Avalon Airport Transfers

Zone	Allocated Suburbs – Cost to Travel Per Person	Mon-Fri 7am – 7pm	Mon-Fri 7pm – 7am Sat & Sun	Public Holiday
1	AVALON, LARA, CORIO, NORLANE, NORTH SHORE, RIPPLESIDE, DRUMCONDRA, BELL PARK, NORTH GEELONG, GEELONG WEST, GEELONG	\$40 per pax	<b>\$45</b> per pax	\$50 per pax
2	LOVELY BANKS, BELL POST HILL, HAMLYN HEIGHTS, HERNE HILL, MANIFOLD HEIGHTS, NEWTOWN FYANSFORD, QUEENS PARK, EAST GEELONG, NEWCOMB, WHITTINGTON, ST ALBANS PARK, SOUTH GEELONG, BELMONT, BREAKWATER, THOMSON	\$45 per pax	\$50 per pax	<b>\$55</b> per pax
3	BATESFORD, CERES, HIGHTON, GROVEDALE, MARSHALL, WAURN PONDS, WANDANA HEIGHTS, MOOLAP, LEOPOLD	\$50 per pax	\$55 per pax	\$60 per pax
4	BANNOCKBURN, BARWON HEADS, MANNERIM, MARCUS HILL, WALLINGTON, OCEAN GROVE, ARMSTRONG CREEK, WARRALILY, MOUNT DUNEED, FRESHWATER CREEK, MOUNT MORIAC, JAN JUC, TORQUAY	\$55 per pax	\$60 per pax	\$65 per pax
5	CLIFTON SPRINGS, CURLEWIS, DRYSDALE, INDENTED HEADS, ST LEONARDS, PORTARLINGTON, POINT LONSDALE, QUEENSCLIFF	\$60 per pax	\$65 per pax	\$70 per pax

Allocated Areas – Cost to Travel Per Person  These costs are the vehicle hire costs and if there are multiple travelers the cost would be shared not based on each passenger.		Mon - Fri				
		7am-7pm	7pm-7am	Sat	Sun	P/H
Out	ANGELSEA (Approx. 1.hr 15 mins one way)	\$200	\$220	\$220	\$265	\$325
of Zone	LORNE (Approx. 1.5hr one way)	\$240	\$265	\$285	\$345	\$390
	APOLLO BAY (Approx. 2.5hr one way)	\$440	\$485	\$525	\$630	\$715
	GEELONG - MELBOURNE CBD (Approx. 1.5hr one way)	\$240	\$265	\$285	\$345	\$390
	GEELONG – TULLAMARINE (Approx. 1.15 mins one way)	\$200	\$220	\$220	<b>\$265</b>	\$325

Suburb not listed? Request a quote from our MyBus Booking Agent on 1300 169 287.

## **Terms and Conditions:**

- All Children 16 and under travelling with an adult will be charged a flat fee of \$15.
- A 10% surcharge applies to all tickets between 7pm to 7am weekdays and Saturday and Sunday all hours, prices stated as above.
- A 15% surcharge applies to bookings on a public holiday, prices stated as above.
- You will need to provide your own car seats, if you book a return fare, we can store these until your return.
- Bookings are essential and must be made 36-48hrs in advance to ensure you receive your confirmation and guaranteed pick up. Booking hours are Mon-Fri between 8.30am 4.30pm.
- A pick-up or drop-off time will be confirmed within 24hrs of your booking.
- Please consult our cancellation policy for last minute changes and your notice requirements.

